Matricola
0000816978
0000792651
0000792780
0000793477
0000803572
0000789720
0000792993

0000790066
0000789545
0000801816
0000807518
0000803635
0000789123
0000806829
0000801503
0000793752

0000789970
0000803180
0000804028

0000793846
0000789513
0000793338
0000792663

0000792505
0000792852
0000793561
0000804335
0000806791
0000793315
0000806503
0000801757

0000806859
0000793300
0000802743
0000772123
0000754030
0000788992

0000806491

0000801415

Cognome
AAMOUM
ANSALONI
ARGNANI
BACCA
BECCARI
BERGONZONI
BERNARDINI
BERTINAZZI
BIAGI
BISARDI
BOMBINI
BORGHINI
BRUNO
CAGNONI
CALZOLARI
CAMMAROTA
CAMOTTI
CAMPANELLI
CANNIZZO

CARLETTI
CARPITA
CAVALLOTTI
CAVECCHI
CECCHINI
CECERE
CELLAMARO
CICOGNANI
CILIA

CioLI
COLLINA
CONTRI
CORZANI
D'ANDREA
DE RITO
DEBITI
DINIC
DUVNJAK
DAJLANAJ

EBOGO MESSENG

ELBEK
FANTINI
FARUOLO
FONTANA
FONTANA
FODDI
GALASSO
GALEA
GALLERANI

Nome
SAMIR
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
PIETRO
MATTEO
MARIA
MARCO
DANIEL
FILIPPO
TOMMASO
DAVIDE
SARA
ANTONIO
CAMILLO
ANDREA
FEDERICA
YUMA
CHIARA

COSIMO
MASSIMO
GIACOMO
RICCARDO
CHIARA
ENRICO
FRANCESCA
ENRICO
ERIK
PRUVIANI
LEONARDO
ALICIA
LUCA
NICOLA
ALFONSO
VALENTINA
MIHAJLO
MATEO
FABIO
IVANA
ELIF
MARTINA
BIAGIO
ANDREA
LUIGI
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ALEX

citti

12
12

15
11
10,5

10
14
12
10

13
11,5
10
6,5
14
13,5

W
W W
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o
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[EEN
ul

grammatico

11
13
0
5
13
5
7
6
10
11
1,5
1
11
12
7,5
5
6
6

13
7,5
13

14,5



0000793097
0000807495
0000789465
0000794378
0000772992
0000804298
0000788854

0000789573
0000803022
0000801567
0000807629

0000806485
0000767469
0000789914

0000806749
0000801481
0000792962
0000793969
0000794106
0000801353

0000802495
0000804056
0000803124
0000803436
0000793751
0000793788
0000803153
0000817196
0000802796
0000768991
0000806542
0000789689
0000793456
0000793989
0000789732
0000789520
0000765610

0000802543
0000806713
0000793674
0000803183

GARRUBA
GASBARRO
GASPERONI
GEUSA
GIACON
GIANNINI
GOVONI
GRECO
GRIPPO
GROSSI
GRUPPIONI
GUANDALINI
GUDA
GUIFO TALOM

LACCHINI
LANZARINI
LONGO
LONGO
MAGRI
MALAGUTI
MALDINI
MANCUSO
MANDES
MANDICH
MANZANO
MARCHESINI
MARCHESINI
MARRONE
MARTELLI
MARTINELLI
MARZOCCHI
MATTEUCCI
MATTEUCCI
MAVRIDIS
MAZZONI
MELANDR
MELANDR
MELOZZI
MELUZZ|
MENEGHETTI
MERLI
MINGUCCI
MIRASOLI
MONTI
MOTOLESE
MORINI
MORRA
MOSCARDINO
MUSIANI

LUCA
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA

LUCA
LEONARDO
CONSUELO
MATTIA
GIANMARCO
MICHELE
GIACOMO
FEDERICO
VLADYSLAV
CYRIEL GABIN

ALESSANDRO
ENEA
GIUSEPPE
MARTINA
LUCA
GIORGIA
MATTIA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
GERALD
FRANCESCO
LUCA
MICHELE
ANDREA
MARCO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
EMANUELE
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
KEVIN
EUGENIO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
MATTEO
RICCARDO
ELIA
ALESSIO
LAZZARO
MARTINA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
LUCA

6,5
6,5

9,5

12

10
8,5
7,5

10
9,5

11
11
8,5
8,5
11,5
7,5

12

8,5

14,5
14,5
5,5
5,5

10
13
12
12
11

11

10
13

w o oo U»n



0000809630
0000792730
0000792747
0000789787
0000807026
0000816872
0000804545
0000790051
0000801839
0000758645

0000792928
0000803339
0000789402

0000789726
0000806584
0000801525
0000806884
0000793002
0000804123
0000803460
0000794091
0000788984

0000793475
0000793560
0000771980
0000807380
0000793413
0000793244

0000792955
0000789327
0000793789
0000806639
0000792863
0000802611
0000788874
0000789693
0000793523
0000802785
0000802422
0000806821
0000789526
0000789420
0000802912
0000789988

NANNI
NATALE
NEGRO
NERI

NGANKAP ANAFACK

NICOLI
ORLANDI
ORLANDI
PAESHUYSE
PANTOLI
PANZINI
PARMEGGIANI
PASSACANTILLI
PEDRIELLI
PERNICI
PERONI
PEZZAROSSA
POGGI
POLCHRI
PRESO
PUGLIESE
QUERCIOLI
RAVACCHIA
RE
REMONDEGUI
RIGHI
RIZZOTTI
ROSSI
ROSSI
RUBINI
RUGGIANO
RUINI
RUSCILLO
RUSSI

SASSI
SATANASSI
SIGHINOLFI
SOLTANA
SONCINI
SPITILLI
STABLUM
STANZANI
SUSTA
TATONETTI
TERENZI
TESAURO
TISSELLI
TOGNETTI
TONDI
TONELLI

FEDERICA
CHRISTIAN
GIANMARCO
JACOPO
DANIELLE
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
TITO

MATTIA

LORENZO
GUGLIELMO
ERIKA
ALESSANDRO
luca
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
LUCREZIA
GIANMARCO
CRISTIAN
GIULIA
DAVIDE

GIAN MARCO
LORENZO
ELEONORA

LUCA
MANUEL
ANTONIO
GAIA
FEDERICA
MIREA

DAVIDE
PIETRO
LUCA
ABDORRAHMAN
MAICOL
LUDOVICO
JACOPO
MATTEO
AARON
DILETTA
RAOUL
GIOVANNI
GIULIO
LUCA
MICHELE
STEFANO

8,5
13,5

10,5

12,5

12
14
15
14
10

13
13
12

14
11
11

[ IO B NN



0000806694
0000793064
0000765915
0000792938
0000793266
0000806452

TREBBI
TRERE
TUCCI
VACCA
WALTER
ZAMBELLI

ANDREA

FABIO

MATTEO

MARIO CARMINE
SEBASTIANO
DAVIDE

11
12

11



